リモートシステム
ユーザーズガイド
リモートセンサシステム
スイッチ信号仕様 /4 点伝送コンパクト形状
・ 検出部として複数のセンサを使用する場合は、各センサの消費電流の合計値が
　出力電流の合計以下になることを必ず確認してください。
・ 出力電流の合計値を超える場合は、接続するセンサの数を減らしてください。

A
B
Type code A* B C
RS04T-F1-PU-_ _
20 15 110RS04E-F1N-PU-_ _、RS04E-F1P-PU-_ _
(mm)
■ SW4 of the wiring diagram is an example of the DC 2-wire sensor wiring(Recomend resistance is 1...2K ohm).  DC-3 wire Sensor can also be used.
     We have the resistor (10 pieces/bag) as an option.   Type name:RGPT-RKIT
Bending radius of Cable
The minimum
bending radius
for the cable is
50mm.
＊ Never pull the cable strongin installing
50mm
L L
L=Cable length
The notation in meters to the
end of the model
･･･PU-01 ⇒ 1m
Y
X
mm
4 3 2 1 0
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
4321
Region Total output current
　 ≦ 30mA
≦ 60mA
WH(+)
BK (INZONE)
BU ( - )WH(+)
SW1
(NPN) BN (S I1)
BU ( - )
(+)
(SO)
( - )
BK (POL )
SW2
(NPN) RD (S I2)
(+)
(SO)
( - )
(SO)
( - )SW3
(NPN) YE (S I3)
(+)
SW4
(DC2W)
GN(S I4)(+)
( - )
RD (SO2)
YE (SO3)
GN(SO4)
RS04T-F1 RS04E-F1N
【 Detector 】 【 Remote part 】 【 Base part】 【 PLC 】
BN (SO1)
24VDC SW1
(PNP)
(+)